Mannschaftswertung

30/10/16
30/10/16
13/11/16
13/11/16
11/112/16
11/112/16
15/01/17

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

Andreas Klaes
Bjorn Wegers
Ralf Hartert
Margit ZaR
Achim StrauB
Fritz Isgen
Michael Erstfeld
Reiner Haak

Heim

Balker Sges.
Balker Sges.
Balker Sges.
Balker Sges.
Balker Sges.
Balker Sges.
Balker Sges.

Balker Sges.

368
345
346
356
349

071
071
071
071
071
071
071

071

369
347
362
350
352

Landesoberliga 2016

356
357
357
342

331

Disziplin: Luftpistole

361
357
354
348

340

Gast

ASYV Siichteln Vorst

SV Haan

S.F.T. St. Tonis

Seb. Sp. Sch. Holzbiittgen
PSV Essen

SV Hiickeswagen
Emmerich-Rees

5 6
368 362
357 357
361 353
348 356
350

316

371
348
339
358
351

E-Punkte

BANBAAINN-
_wW = hWwwh

Beste 4

1.476
1.428
1.434
1.420
1.402

M-Punkte

0:2
0:2
0:2
0:2
2:0
0:2
2:0

IS
-
=)

369,00
357,00
358,50
355,00
350,50

E-Punkte

ANHAEANDN -

16

S, W hwwh

19

M-Punkte
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 2
2 0
4 10

Stand: 22.01.17



